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Lithuanian national ski championships 2019

Y

GIANT SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS RUNGGALDIER D. ITA COURSE NAME PRE DA PERES
REFEREE DAVARE M. ITA START 1980 m
FINISH 1825 m
CHIEF OF RACE PAULON N. ITA VERTICAL DROP 155 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9648/10/10
9648/10/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER ZANCOLO' F. ITA KNIGHT C. NzZL
FORERUNNERS - A - KIESEL T. USA - A - KIESEL T. LTU
- B - KRISTIJONAS M. LTU - B - KRISTIJONAS M. LTU
- C - SINKUNAITE G. LTU - C - SINKUNAITE G. LTU
- D - NINAJOVA L. SVK - D - NINAJOVA L. SVK
NUMBER OF FEATURES 52 50 52 51
START TIME 8.30 11.30
PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FIS
NUM  NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS
LADIES
1 6295077 DI FRANCESCO Giulia 1999 ITA 2320 ... ...
2 299401 GABLONER Miriam 1996 ITA 2787 ... ...
3 6295186 PLATINO Elisa 1999 ITA 1355 ... ...
4 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA 1450 ... ...
5 6295086 CALATI Veronika 1999 ITA 19.75 ... ..
6 6295142 KAUFMANN Ines 1999 ITA 36562 ... ...
7 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara 1992 SVK 3047 ... ..
8 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA 36.39 ... ...
9 685018 TSIKLAURI Nino 1993 GEO 3336 ... ...
10 299918 PAVENTA Giulia 1998 ITA 2854 ... ...
11 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 ESP 2110 ... L
12 225572 BROWN Cara 1994 GBR 2563 ... ...
13 415206 GRIGG Eliza 1996 NZL 29.90 ... ...
14 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA 28.73 ... ..
15 6295334 SANDULLI Elena 2000 ITA 1564 ... ...
16 6536184 REICHHELM Nina 1999 USA 36.82 ... ...
17 6295297 CRAIEVICH Andrea 2000 ITA 3793 ... ..
18 6536438 TRUDEAU Brianna 2000 USA  38.08 ... ...
19 6295089 DEL FABBRO Anna 1999 ITA 4028 ... ...
20 6295536 PEDEVILLA Ellen 2001 ITA 4082 ... ...
21 6295558 MAZZOLENI Camilla 2001 ITA 4341 L. L
22 35177  SIMARI BIRKNER Angelica 1994 ARG 4572 ... ...
23 695108 KNYSH Olha 1995 UKR 4818 ... ...
24 45411 TOMKINSON Lily 1997 AUS 4828 ... ...
25 385104 KRASNIC Karla 2000 CRO 4953 ... ...
26 56526 HERZ Celina 2000 AUT 5556 ... ..
27 6295374 ROMANIN Camilla 2000 ITA 56.33 .. ...
28 299906 DEMETZ Giulia 1998 ITA 58.03 ... ...
29 565501 OPLOTNIK Anja 2002 SLO 59.66 ... ..
30 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya 2000 UKR 6040 ... ...
31 6295426 DALLA COSTA Noemi 2000 ITA 62.87 .. ...
32 565499 POZENEL VILHAR Ursa 2002 SLO 68.24 ... ...
33 225647 BUTCHER Jazmine 1997 GBR 6843 ... ...
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CODE
NUMBER

6536229
175050
6295272
565495
785007
6295570
185465
395018
6536405
465118
315222
785015

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

CLARK Rebecca
BERTHELSEN Nuunu Chemnitz
PICCIN Valentina
REBEC Kaja
JANUSKEVICIUTE leva
POLENTES Giorgia Eva
ENHOLM Anna

VAHER Lise Anette
MACDONALD Jennette
CONSTANTIN Maria loana
BABIC Jana
BIELIUNAITE Smilte

1999
1996
2000
2001
1994
2001
2000
1996
2000
2001
1999
2002

FIS
NAT  POINTS
USA 69.06 ...
DEN 7150 ...
ITA 77 .
SLO 88.08 ...
LTU 9232 ...
ITA 9413 ...
FIN 99.81 ...
EST 126.94 ...
USA 14425 ...
ROU 15189 ...
SRB 196.36 ...
LTU 269.22 ...
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Lithuanian national ski championships 2019

GIANT SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS RUNGGALDIER D. ITA COURSE NAME PRE DA PERES
REFEREE DAVARE M. ITA START 1980 m
FINISH 1825 m
CHIEF OF RACE PAULON N. ITA VERTICAL DROP 155 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9648/10/10
9648/10/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER GIANESSI M. ITA SAARELAINEN FIN
FORERUNNERS - A - KARLAVICIUS O. LTU - A - KARLAVICIUS LTU
- B - LAPIENIS J. LTU - B - LAPIENIS LTU
- C - KNOLLSEISEN T. ITA - C - KNOLLSEISEN ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 50 49 51 50
START TIME 8.30 11.30
PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FIS
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS
MEN
101 6292633 SCURI Alessandro 1997 ITA 2738 ... ...
102 294890 NANI Roberto 1988 ITA 15.01 ... ..
103 6291028 SORIO Daniele 1994 ITA 9.00 ... ...
104 30149  SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Ja 1980 ARG  27.38 ... ...
105 6190543 RASSAT Paco 1998 FRA 2720 ... ...
106 492192 ORTEGA Albert 1998 ESP 23.74 ... ...
107 6292478 ANDREIS Sebastiano 1997 ITA 25.94 ... ...
108 6291374 HOFER Alex 1994 ITA 6.85 .. ...
109 180877 LEHTO Elian 2000 FIN 2235 ...
110 6290440 ZINGERLE Alex 1992 ITA 9.07 ... ...
111 561329 SENCAR Dusan 1996 SLO 25.01 ... ...
112 6292784 MENCACCINI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 23.46 ... ...
113 491853 DEL CAMPO Juan 1994 ESP 1770 ... ..
114 180864 TORVINEN Turo 2000 FIN 18.74 ... ...
115 492197 GARAY Aingeru 1998 ESP 2332 ... ...
116 6292410 HELL Damian 1997 ITA 2137 ... ...
117 110383 VON APPEN Sven 1997 CHI 2750 ... ...
118 180831 KANKKUNEN Sampo 1998 FIN 2855 ... ...
119 6292474 STEINMAIR Matthias 1997 ITA 28.87 ... ...
120 6292905 BONARDI Alessio 1998 ITA 29.27 ... ...
121 6293232 GATTO Francesco 1999 ITA 2956 ... ...
122 6292675 BIASCI Marco 1997 ITA 29.77 .
123 390044 LAINE Tormis 2000 EST 3020 ... ...
124 6190409 BAUDIN Loic 1997 FRA 3120 ... ...
125 6293396 LUNGER Aron 2000 ITA 31.82 ... ..
126 6292890 OBERHAMMER Matthias 1998 ITA 3223 ... ...
127 561369 RUPNIK Matevz 1997 SLO 3223 ... ...
128 6292412 RICCUCCI Alessandro 1997 ITA 3263 ... ...
129 6293578 RIZZl Lukas 2000 ITA 3265 ... ...
130 170151 DYRBYE NAESTED Casper 1996 DEN 3438 ... ...
131 6190562 SILVESTRE Baptiste 1998 FRA 3455 ... ...
132 6292582 POMPEI Giovanni 1997 ITA 3560 ... ...
133 6190878 LOPEZ Theo 2000 FRA 36.77 ... ...
134 6293550 RIZZI Martino 2000 ITA 3774 ... ...
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152
153
154
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

CODE
NUMBER

202862
180813
240142
180854
491879
6292401
40655
40665
151129
700967
203123
40656
270061
561406
170164
54698
690737
120075
460132
170161
460092
54748
54594
6294244
780020
520217
30495
54727
780028
780027

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DORN Carlo

TUONONEN Henry
SZOLLOS Benjamin
KERANEN Emil

SALARICH Joaquim

GORI Francesco
LEGGETT Connor
CRAWFORD Warwick
VASULIN Marek

KOSIK Tomas
FISCHER-OBERHOFER Noah
MCADAM Hugh
COMERFORD Cormac
KASTELIC Aljaz
OKSHOLM Thor

HROVATH David
TSIBELENKO Levko
WANG Liwei

DANCIU Raul

BLAAFALK Bastian
TUDORAN Stefan Claudiu
MAYR Maximilian

THALER Thomas
MASSAGGIA Edoardo
ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius
BERKIN Derin

PEREZ DE SOLAY Joaquin
HERZ Fabio

JANULIONIS Jurgis
JANULIONIS Adomas

1998
1997
1996
1999
1994
1997
2000
2000
1995
2000
2002
2000
1996
2000
1999
2002
1996
1999
2000
1998
1994
2002
2000
2002
1995
2002
2002
2002
1976
1966

FIS

NAT  POINTS

GER  38.05 ...
FIN 38.63 ...
ISR 3965 ...
FIN 4274 ...
ESP 4645 ...
ITA 47.44 ...
AUS 5249 ...
AUS 56.01 ...
CZE 56.93 ...
SVK 5850 ...
GER 5944 ..
AUS 60.17 ...
IRL 64.66 ..
SLO 73.03 ...
DEN 76.64 ...
AUT 79.89 ...
UKR 8877 ...
CHN 9437 ...
ROU 100.64 ..
DEN 10139 ...
ROU 10465 ...
AUT 10729 ...
AUT 108.10 ...
ITA 11241 ...
LTU 11578 ...
TUR 12481 ...
ARG 13413 ...
AUT L
LT L
Lo L
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